



# PERCEPTION SPORT CHARTER 12 / WAVE 12

## LOCATOR

Locator	SKU #	Product Description	
1	9800247	Handle - Comfort Carry (2pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800247/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800247/b/c</a>
2	9800248	Screw - Truss, 1/4-20 x 3/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800248/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800248/b/c</a>
3	9800249	Washer - Nylon, 1/4 (5 pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800249/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800249/b/c</a>
4	9800483	Deck fitting - Tri-Bungee (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800483/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800483/b/c</a>
5	9800480	Screw - Truss, 10-32 x 1" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800480/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800480/b/c</a>
6	9800253	Washer - Stainless Steel & Neoprene Combination, 10 x 5/8 (5 pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800253/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800253/b/c</a>
7	9800254	Nut - Locking, with cap, 10-32 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800254/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800254/b/c</a>
8	9800266	Bungee Cord - 1/4" X 20', Black	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800266/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800266/b/c</a>
9	8023039	Kit - Keepers Footbrace Kit, Includes all Hardware	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/8023039/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/8023039/b/c</a>
10	9800415	Screw - Trusshead, #14x3/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800415/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800415/b/c</a>
11	9800418	Washer - Neoprene, 1/4x5/8 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800418/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800418/b/c</a>
12	9800699	Kit - Thighpad, Black	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800699/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800699/b/c</a>
13	9800359	Screw - Truss, 10-32 x 5/8 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800359/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800359/b/c</a>
14	9800423	Washer - Aluminum, 3/16x5/8" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800423/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800423/b/c</a>
15	9800427	Fastener - Push Rivet, Plastic, BIK, .610" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800427/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800427/b/c</a>
16	9800562	Pad - Seat, CSS, pad only	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800562/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800562/b/c</a>
17	9810102	Assembly - Seatback CSS1	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810102/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810102/b/c</a>
18	9810114	Pad - CSS Seatback, black	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810114/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9810114/b/c</a>
19	9820075	Kit- Zone backrest hardware kit	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9820075/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9820075/b/c</a>
20	9800057	Assembly - Strap set, SOT	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800057/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800057/b/c</a>
21	9800369	Fitting - LED Pull Ring (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800369/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800369/b/c</a>
22	9800405	Screw - Truss, 10-32 x 3/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800405/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800405/b/c</a>
23	9800548	Bulkhead - Stern, Prodigy/Manatee 12	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800548/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800548/b/c</a>
24	9800268	Bulkhead Sealant - 5 oz.	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800268/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800268/b/c</a>
25	9800261	Washer - Stainless Steel, 3/16 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800261/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800261/b/c</a>
26	9800431	Clamp - Cable, 1/8" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800431/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800431/b/c</a>
27	9800577	Hatch Cover - Oval, ea.	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800577/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800577/b/c</a>
28	9800298	Screw - Truss, 1/4-20 x 1 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800298/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800298/b/c</a>
29	9800257	Washer - Stainless Steel & Neoprene Combination, 1/4 (5 pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800257/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800257/b/c</a>
30	9800259	Nut - Locking, Stainless Steel, 1/4-20 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800259/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800259/b/c</a>
31	9800545	Assembly - Skid Plate Kit, Prodigy 10 w/hardware	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800545/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800545/b/c</a>
32	9800615	Skid Plate - only, Prodigy 10, 12, Charter 10	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800615/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800615/b/c</a>
33	9800405	Screw - Truss, 10-32 x 3/4 (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800405/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800405/b/c</a>
34	9800503	Washer - Stainless, lock 1/4" (5pk)	<a href="https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800503/b/c">https://www.harmonygear.com/product/a/9800503/b/c</a>